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Women / 4 / SRB2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Spaller671
Rowland/Ballard

9.325 9.625 9.3509.550 37.850
1 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Erika Beltran150
AIM Texans

9.175 9.250 9.1759.300 36.900
2 5T 5T 9T 2 

2 

Kyla Heidaker701
Stars

8.675 9.400 9.2009.525 36.800
12T 3 4 7T 3 

3 

Valerie Salazar295
Champion Academy

8.450 9.500 9.2509.575 36.775
16 2 2 4T 4 

4 

Melia Hu444
Houston Elite

9.075 9.050 9.2509.300 36.675
4 7 5T 4T 5 

5 

Christy Lukasiewicz732
Sunburst

8.850 9.350 9.0259.250 36.475
7T 4 7 13T 6 

6 

Alexis Guo393
HGA

8.850 9.000 9.3508.750 35.950
7T 8T 16 2T 7T

7T

Abby Strebeck601
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.250 8.9258.775 35.950
5 5T 15 16 7T

7T

Sarrionna Hobbs526
Legacy

9.125 8.200 9.4009.150 35.875
3 17 8T 1 9 

9 

Addie Fusig591
Pearland Gym.

8.175 8.700 9.1759.600 35.650
18 12 1 9T 10 

10 

Emily Everett552
Maximum Woodlands

8.850 8.500 9.1009.000 35.450
7T 14T 12 11 11T

11T

Ella Reeves361
Flips Texas

8.500 9.000 9.0258.925 35.450
14 8T 13 13T 11T

11T

Skylar Kuhn172
Acrofit

8.800 8.100 9.2008.600 34.700
10 18 17 7T 13T

13T

Bailey Jarvis183
Acrosports

8.700 8.400 8.5509.050 34.700
11 16 10 20 13T

13T

Summer Borie135
AHGA

8.000 8.550 9.0009.025 34.575
19 13 11 15 15 

15 

Mahlia Cunningham522
Legacy

8.900 7.800 8.7009.150 34.550
6 19 8T 18 16 

16 

Kaitlin de la Fuente383
Game

8.475 8.850 9.2507.850 34.425
15 11 19 4T 17 

17 

My'Asia Maxie234
All American TX

8.400 7.050 9.0508.850 33.350
17 21 14 12 18 

18 

Lily Morrow703
Stars

8.675 9.000 8.6256.600 32.900
12T 8T 21 19 19 

19 

Evelyn Huerta341
Dysarz

7.900 8.500 8.8007.050 32.250
20 14T 20 17 20 

20 

Isabella Van Stone442
Houston Elite

6.700 7.700 7.8258.250 30.475
21 20 18 21 21 

21 
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